
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2024/1339             Date : 07/08/2024 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

 

Time-Table of B. Pharmacy IVth & VIth Sem.  
Exam. June  2024 

(Choice Based Credit System)  
(For SOS (CBCS) - Regular/Ex/ATKT - Students) 

Exam Centre : S.O.S. in Pharmaceutical Sciences, Jiwaji 

University, Gwalior 
          

{Time : 1100 A.M. to 02.00 P.M. } 
                                      

B. Pharmacy IVth Semester                  (For SOS - Regular/Ex/ATKT - Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Title of Paper  

23-08-2024 Friday BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - III 

29-08-2024 Thursday BP402T Medicinal Chemistry - I 

02-09-2024 Monday BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics - II 

04-09-2024 Wednesday BP404T Pharmacology - I 

06-09-2024 Friday BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - I 

 

B. Pharmacy VIth Semester                  (For SOS - Regular/Ex/ATKT - Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Title of Paper  

22-08-2024 Thursday BP601T Medicinal Chemistry - III 

28-08-2024 Wednesday BP602T Pharmacology - III 

30-08-2024 Friday BP603T Herbal Drug Technology 

03-09-2024 Tuesday BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics  

05-09-2024 Thursday BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

09-09-2024 Monday BP606T Quality Assurance 

 
 
      

   REGISTRAR 

Copy to - 
1- Center Supdt. S.O.S. in Pharmaceutical Sciences Jiwaji University Gwalior. 
2- Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- The P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- I/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
7- Shri H.K. Dwivedi, I/C,I.T. Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

Asst./Dy Registrar (Exam) 


